Department of Health

CONRAD M KIELISZEK

License Number: AA416
Data As Of 10/29/2025
Profession

License

License Status

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue

Date

Address of Record

Discipline on File
Public Complaint

Secondary Locations

Address
12323 Orange Grove Blvd
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

Anesthesiologist Assistant
AA416

Clear/Active

1/31/2027

09/20/2017

13001 Southern Blvd
LOXAHATCHEE, FL 33470
No

No

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name

ABRAHAM, EDWARD C
ABRAHAM, RICHARD SESIN
ALVAREZ, GABRIEL G

AMER, KHALED MUHAMMAD
ANDRADE, GUSTAVO MANUEL

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
44607
115910
90964
85528
110863

Effective Date
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
12/26/2024
09/25/2017


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
BALL, MELINDA LEIGH

BARREIRO, JOANNA ISABEL REGO
BARREIRO, JOANNA ISABEL REGO

BATTAGLIA, DANR DO
BATTAGLIA, DANR DO
BOOLBOL, JOSEPH JOHN JR
CABREJA, RAMON FIDEL
CADOGAN, MONIQUE ELZA
CAMILO-LOPEZ, GABRIEL
CASTANEDA, LUIS ALEJANDRO
CHIRUMAMILLA, SESHENDRA
CHOUDHARY, SUDHIR KUMAR
COLLINS, BRANSON
CREAGH BANDERA, OSMAR
CRIGGER, RAYMOND A
CRUZ ZENO, ELVIN J

CRUZ, RAUL ALBERTO

DE LA CRUZ ABRAMO, LUIS ALBERTO MD

DRISCOLL, DANNI LUTES
DUCLAS, REYNOLD JR
DUNCAN, ROGER LEE Il
FARINAS, VICENTE

FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO RICARDO MD

FINKEL, STEPHANIE KATZ
GELLER, LEE ANDREW
GLOGOVER, PHILIP
GOLDFINGER, DAVID
GOMEZ, ORLANDO
GONZALEZ, VICTOR F
GRIMM, PETRA

GRUDZINSKI, JEFFREY ADAM
GWERTZMAN, ALAN

HABIS, MOHAMMED

HARRIS, RONEN

HERRERA, MARIANA
HYLTON, ANDRE

IMAM, ZOHEB

JEAN-PIERRE, ISABELLE AMJ
JOSEPH, NIRMAL JAY
KACZMARSKI, MATTHEW JACOB
KANDELL, BRETT JASON
KAPILA, ARVIND

KRASNE, BENJAMIN HOWARD
KRASUSKI, PIOTR

KUESER, KEVIN ANDREW MD
LAHUD, LUIS A

LESTIENNE, VERONICA
LOPEZ, DAYLIE DIAZ

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

SUPERVISOR FOR AA  MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
20217
162601
162601
7108
7108
61206
64355
99728
106088
111227
155154
85241
151296
115449
48444
157599
105871
76569
85254
106988
77732
154959
48147
9341
95789
36650
77904
16075
72674
81911
168983
142695
135712
117457
56898
129697
141824
98917
91539
103293
103130
38401
131372
82591
54783
117846
128248
101386

Effective Date
05/20/2024
05/16/2024
05/16/2024
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
09/25/2017
08/26/2024
03/12/2024
02/24/2024
09/25/2017
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
02/19/2024
02/19/2024
04/30/2025
02/19/2024
02/24/2024
09/25/2017
02/19/2024
02/24/2024
03/12/2024
02/24/2024
09/25/2017
02/19/2024
09/25/2017
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
02/19/2024
09/25/2017
02/24/2024
09/04/2024
02/19/2024
03/12/2024
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
02/24/2024
12/26/2024
02/24/2024
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
02/24/2024
03/12/2024
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
03/12/2024
09/25/2017
05/16/2024



Name

LOPEZ, DAYLIE DIAZ

LOPEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO
MACHADO, RAFAEL JR
MACMAHON, THOMAS FERGUS
MAHARAJ, DAVEDA DIANA
MARCELIN, ALAIN CHRISTOPHER
MARCELIN, ALAIN CHRISTOPHER
MARTINEZ, RICARDO MD
MEZENTSEV, DMITRY

MICHAELS, EMIL

MITCHELL, ROBERT DONALD
MOAYED, OMID GHAZI

MOLIVER, MARTIN ALAN
MORETA-PAREDES, SOVIETSKY JAVIER
MUNESES, CLIFFORD

MURPHY, CHANTAL MAY
O'DONNELL-WEAR, KAREN MARY
O'HALLORAN, ANDREW PAUL
OKLAN, JOSHUA PHILIP M D
OUTAR, ANABELLE SASHA-LEE SABRANA
QUICK, JOHNNY LLOYD
QUINONES, JOSEPH ALEXIS
RAHMAN, OWEN ROBERT MD
RANKIN, CHRISTINA MARIE M D
REGENBAUM, SHELDON

RICE, HEIDE INGEBORG
ROSENBERG, ALAN LEE

RUBIN, JONATHAN M

SALVADOR, DAVID J MD
SANTA-EULALIA, JOHANN LAZARO
SAYEDAHMAD, WALEED H
SHAPIRO, PAVEL

SHARMA, JATINDER KUMAR DR
SHEIKH, JANAID H

SINGARAVELU, DAKSHINAMURTHY
TARAZI, E MICHAEL

TASSONE, ROSALIE FRANCES
TERRERO RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO ANTONIO
THEILKEN, LUKE STEVEN
TRUOCCHIO, MATTHEW THOMAS
VACA, CONNAN

VELIKOVICH, MILANA

WAYNE, RICHARD LEE
WEITZNER, H CORY SCOTT

WU, MEI LENE

ZAITMAN, DANIEL MD

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
101386
127389
44286
45543
11974
139174
139174
66548
118112
145888
128592
145213
57456
95420
140178
141490
9510
10026
121843
130833
143224
129701
86673
96276
65837
94802
60123
66161
69789
100397
92471
150667
37168
15306
134344
139835
130942
163318
170370
165099
162405
18735
67406
95455
115372
91625

Effective Date
02/29/2024
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
04/30/2025
05/16/2024
02/29/2024
03/12/2024
02/19/2024
03/12/2024
12/26/2024
05/20/2021
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
03/12/2024
08/15/2024
04/30/2025
02/24/2024
09/25/2017
02/24/2024
12/26/2024
12/26/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
04/30/2025
09/25/2017
04/30/2025
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
04/30/2025
03/12/2024
08/29/2024
09/25/2017
02/19/2024
05/20/2021
02/19/2024
03/12/2024
05/20/2021
12/26/2024
08/26/2024
02/19/2024
02/19/2024
02/19/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
09/25/2017

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of



Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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