



## CONRAD M KIELISZEK

### License Number: AA416

Data As Of 2/1/2026

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA416
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/20/2017
Address of Record	2201 45th street WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

### Secondary Locations

#### Address

12323 Orange Grove Blvd  
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

### Discipline/Admin Action

#### Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

#### Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

#### Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### [Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance  
Public Records  
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01  
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

### Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABRAHAM, EDWARD C	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	44607	09/25/2017
ABRAHAM, RICHARD SESIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115910	09/25/2017
ALVAREZ, GABRIEL G	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90964	09/25/2017
AMER, KHALED MUHAMMAD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85528	12/26/2024
ANDRADE, GUSTAVO MANUEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110863	09/25/2017

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BALL, MELINDA LEIGH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20217	05/20/2024
BARREIRO, JOANNA ISABEL REGO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162601	05/16/2024
BARREIRO, JOANNA ISABEL REGO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162601	05/16/2024
BATTAGLIA, DAN R DO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7108	04/30/2025
BATTAGLIA, DAN R DO	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7108	04/30/2025
BOOLBOL, JOSEPH JOHN JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	61206	09/25/2017
CABREJA, RAMON FIDEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	64355	08/26/2024
CADOGAN, MONIQUE ELZA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99728	03/12/2024
CAMILO-LOPEZ, GABRIEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106088	02/24/2024
CASTANEDA, LUIS ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111227	09/25/2017
CHASON, MAX EVERETT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	173290	11/21/2025
CHIRUMAMILLA, SESHENDRA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155154	03/12/2024
CHOURHARY, SUDHIR KUMAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85241	03/12/2024
COLLINS, BRANSON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151296	02/19/2024
CREAGH BANDERA, OSMAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115449	02/19/2024
CRIGGER, RAYMOND A	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48444	04/30/2025
CRUZ ZENO, ELVIN J	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157599	02/19/2024
CRUZ, RAUL ALBERTO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105871	02/24/2024
DE LA CRUZ ABRAMO, LUIS ALBERTO MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76569	09/25/2017
DRISCOLL, DANNI LUTES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85254	02/19/2024
DUCLAS, REYNOLD JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106988	02/24/2024
DUNCAN, ROGER LEE III	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77732	03/12/2024
FARINAS, VICENTE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	154959	02/24/2024
FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO RICARDO MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48147	09/25/2017
FINKEL, STEPHANIE KATZ	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9341	02/19/2024
GELLER, LEE ANDREW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95789	09/25/2017
GLOGOVER, PHILIP	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	36650	03/12/2024
GOLDFINGER, DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77904	03/12/2024
GOMEZ, ORLANDO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16075	02/19/2024
GONZALEZ, VICTOR F	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72674	09/25/2017
GRIMM, PETRA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81911	02/24/2024
GRUDZINSKI, JEFFREY ADAM	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	168983	09/04/2024
GWERTZMAN, ALAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	142695	02/19/2024
HABIS, MOHAMMED	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135712	03/12/2024
HARRIS, RONEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117457	09/25/2017
HERRERA, MARIANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56898	09/25/2017
HOMBURGER, JAY ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100520	11/21/2025
HYLTON, ANDRE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129697	02/24/2024
IMAM, ZOHEB	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141824	12/26/2024
JEAN-PIERRE, ISABELLE AMJ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98917	02/24/2024
JOSEPH, NIRMAL JAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91539	09/25/2017
KACZMARSKI, MATTHEW JACOB	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103293	09/25/2017
KANDELL, BRETT JASON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103130	09/25/2017
KAPILA, ARVIND	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	38401	02/24/2024
KRASNE, BENJAMIN HOWARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131372	03/12/2024
KRASUSKI, PIOTR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82591	09/25/2017
KUESER, KEVIN ANDREW MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54783	09/25/2017
LAHUD, LUIS A	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117846	03/12/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
LESTIENNE, VERONICA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128248	09/25/2017
LIEM, EDWIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	170722	11/21/2025
LOPEZ, DAYLIE DIAZ	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101386	05/16/2024
LOPEZ, DAYLIE DIAZ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101386	02/29/2024
LOPEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127389	09/25/2017
MACHADO, RAFAEL JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	44286	09/25/2017
MACMAHON, THOMAS FERGUS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	45543	09/25/2017
MAHARAJ, DAVEDA DIANA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11974	04/30/2025
MARCELIN, ALAIN CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139174	05/16/2024
MARCELIN, ALAIN CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139174	02/29/2024
MARTINEZ, RICARDO MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66548	03/12/2024
MEZENTSEV, DMITRY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118112	02/19/2024
MICHAELS, EMIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145888	03/12/2024
MITCHELL, ROBERT DONALD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128592	12/26/2024
MOAYED, OMID GHAZI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145213	05/20/2021
MOLIVER, MARTIN ALAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	57456	09/25/2017
MORETA-PAREDES, SOVIETSKY JAVIER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95420	09/25/2017
MUNESSES, CLIFFORD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140178	03/12/2024
MURPHY, CHANTAL MAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141490	08/15/2024
O'DONNELL-WEAR, KAREN MARY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9510	04/30/2025
O'HALLORAN, ANDREW PAUL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10026	02/24/2024
OKLAN, JOSHUA PHILIP M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121843	09/25/2017
OUTAR, ANABELLE SASHA-LEE SABRANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130833	02/24/2024
QUICK, JOHNNY LLOYD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143224	12/26/2024
QUINONES, JOSEPH ALEXIS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129701	12/26/2024
RAHMAN, OWEN ROBERT MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	86673	03/12/2024
RANKIN, CHRISTINA MARIE M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96276	03/12/2024
REGENBAUM, SHELDON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65837	04/30/2025
RICE, HEIDE INGEBORG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94802	09/25/2017
ROSENBERG, ALAN LEE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60123	04/30/2025
RUBIN, JONATHAN M	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66161	02/24/2024
SALVADOR, DAVID J MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69789	02/24/2024
SANTA-EULALIA, JOHANN LAZARO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100397	04/30/2025
SAYEDAHMAD, WALEED H	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92471	03/12/2024
SHAPIRO, PAVEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	150667	08/29/2024
SHARMA, JATINDER KUMAR DR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37168	09/25/2017
SHEIKH, JANAID H	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15306	02/19/2024
SINGARAVELU, DAKSHINAMURTHY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134344	05/20/2021
TARAZI, E MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139835	02/19/2024
TASSONE, ROSALIE FRANCES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130942	03/12/2024
TERRERO RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO ANTONIO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163318	05/20/2021
THEILKEN, LUKE STEVEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	170370	12/26/2024
TRUOCCHIO, MATTHEW THOMAS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	165099	08/26/2024
VACA, CONNAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162405	02/19/2024
VANSICKLE, TAMITHA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	174300	12/30/2025
VELIKOVICH, MILANA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18735	02/19/2024
WAYNE, RICHARD LEE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67406	02/19/2024
WEITZNER, H CORY SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95455	03/12/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
WU, MEI LENE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115372	03/12/2024
ZAITMAN, DANIEL MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91625	09/25/2017

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.